
Carpi 10 04 22 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M.12:50.363
Tempo gara

1 1:44.091 14:53:07.071

2 1:45.123 14:54:52.194

3 1:44.534 14:56:36.728

4 1:43.920 14:58:20.648

5 1:45.258 15:00:05.906

6 1:44.374 15:01:50.280

7 1:43.868 15:03:34.148

 Po. 2 - # 55 TURRINI E. + 25.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.075 14:53:11.880

2 1:48.298 14:55:00.178

3 1:47.649 14:56:47.827

4 1:48.406 14:58:36.233

5 1:47.635 15:00:23.868

6 1:48.527 15:02:12.395

7 1:47.629 15:04:00.024

 Po. 3 - # 15 MAZZUCCHELLI P.+ 29.068
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.992 14:53:14.793

2 1:48.867 14:55:03.660

3 1:47.376 14:56:51.036

4 1:47.186 14:58:38.222

5 1:47.672 15:00:25.894

6 1:48.240 15:02:14.134

7 1:49.082 15:04:03.216

 Po. 4 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 36.950
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.882 14:53:18.094

2 1:49.180 14:55:07.274

3 1:49.649 14:56:56.923

4 1:49.120 14:58:46.043

5 1:48.847 15:00:34.890

6 1:48.166 15:02:23.056

7 1:48.042 15:04:11.098

 Po. 5 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 40.573
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.485 14:53:22.328

2 1:50.742 14:55:13.070

3 1:50.197 14:57:03.267

4 1:47.885 14:58:51.152

5 1:48.121 15:00:39.273

6 1:47.978 15:02:27.251

7 1:47.470 15:04:14.721

 Po. 6 - # 8 MAZZONI L. + 1:37.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.362 14:53:16.411

2 1:49.634 14:55:06.045

3 2:33.412 14:57:39.457

4 1:52.705 14:59:32.162

5 1:54.177 15:01:26.339

6 1:53.104 15:03:19.443

7 1:52.634 15:05:12.077

 Po. 7 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.284 14:53:54.621

2 1:57.005 14:55:51.626

3 1:58.044 14:57:49.670

4 1:55.883 14:59:45.553

5 1:57.473 15:01:43.026

6 1:58.282 15:03:41.308

 Po. 8 - # 22 DALL`OLIO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.120 14:53:48.418

2 2:10.591 14:55:59.009

3 2:10.761 14:58:09.770

4 2:09.123 15:00:18.893

5 2:08.279 15:02:27.172

6 2:10.954 15:04:38.126

 Po. 9 - # 184 SPITALERI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.064 14:53:46.305

2 2:12.141 14:55:58.446

3 2:12.826 14:58:11.272

4 2:10.944 15:00:22.216

5 2:11.465 15:02:33.681

6 2:13.778 15:04:47.459

Fastest lap: 1:43.868 
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